
TOTAL MEDIA
PÁSSARO ANILHA PROPRIETÁRIO CLUBE P C P C P C P C P C Cantos MEDIA

1 Federal 88716 Cleverson Ap Lang Cosb 2 89 4 97 3 90 276 92
2 Estopim 545408 Wagner Schwarz Cosb 3 83 5 79 2 97 259 86 17
3 Atomo 8694 Valmor Gonçalves Cosb 27 2 102 6 62 191 64 68
4 Corisco 276785 Claudemir Cosb 6 78 5 73 151 76 40
5 Pegasus 447868 Claiton Demarce Cosb 13 9 1 101 123 41 28
6 Dragon 544584 Leandro de França Cosb 1 118 118 118 5
7 Mafia 7055 Daniel Magalhaes Cosb 4 68 48 116 58 2
8 Thor 8751 Cleverson Ap Lang Cosb 1 114 114 114 2
9 Matrix 252558 Cleverson Ap Lang Cosb 3 100 100 100 14

10 Alemao 14338 Caio T 4 87 87 87 13
11 Furia Azul 338284 Valmor Gonçalves Cosb 39 48 87 44 0
12 Retardado 19866 Manoel Cardoso Cosb 7 75 75 75 12
13 Trovao Azul 2760 Bruno Belandi Bergamo Cosb 5 59 59 59 16
14 Atrevido 7219 Luiz Marino Cosb 6 53 53 53 6                                 
15 Furacao 4141 Manoel Cardoso Cosb 7 52 52 52 1
16 Suricato 7383 Jose Vanderlei deGoes Cosb 37 37 37 15
17 Pitanga 315 Lauro Zathanmer Cosb 33 33 33 4
18 Elvis 16403 Diego Narde Cosb 13 13 13 20
19 General 358050 Eder Grahl Cosb 1 1 1 12
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